Position

General Manager*

Director Of Maintenance

Dir Of Transportation

Dir Of Planning

Dir Of Finance

Sr Mgr Hr

Sr Mgr Marketing

Senior Mgr It

Sr Mgr Accounting

Sr Mgr Maintenance

Assit Facilities Supervisor

Mgr Safety/Training

Sr Mgr Maintenance

Mgr Transportation

Sr Mgr Fac/Stores/Prcur

Training Coordinator

Admin Services/Civil Rights

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$173,192

$137,044

$128,710

$122,687

$113,670

$108,304

$96,790

$93,219

$88,903

$85,552

$83,189

$82,288

$82,264

$80,827

$78,516

$76,732

$76,641

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,187

$24,619

$34,193

$28,093

$26,958

$14,331

$19,747

$13,187

$18,480

$11,989

$13,785

$17,645

$23,190

$17,870

$11,215

$16,982

$17,202



Sr Accounting Assistant
Facilities Superintendent
Customer Service Supervisor
Planner

Assistant To General Manager
Buyer

Lead Data Processing &
Analysis Spec

Payroll Supervisor

Hr Specialist

Senior Customer Services Rep
Exec Secretary

Bus Operator

Help Desk/User Support
Chief Scheduler

Assistant Scheduler

Bus Operator

Ada Specialist

Ada Specialist

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$75,557

$72,980

$72,337

$70,061

$68,151

$66,236

$61,362

$60,261

$60,224

$59,197

$56,739

$56,628

$56,562

$53,887

$53,886

$53,805

$53,683

$53,663

$20,260

$27,442

$7,754

$16,323

$18,148

$18,935

$12,888

$19,039

$5,772

$6,821

$13,432

$19,568

$23,598

$21,097

$14,850

$10,656

$12,189

$17,458



Customer Serv Rep

Admin Assistant |

Bus Operator

Customer Serv Rep

Bus Operator

Payroll Specialist

Bus Operator

Store Keeper

Store Keeper

Bus Operator

Transportation Coordinator

Bus Operator

Data Proc Specialist

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$52,496

$51,939

$51,878

$51,402

$50,985

$49,789

$49,161

$48,624

$47,271

$47,250

$45,467

$45,338

$42,090

$41,551

$39,834

$39,117

$37,559

$36,345

$7,222

$20,108

$11,904

$12,036

$16,076

$17,771

$10,591

$18,426

$18,426

$11,119

$11,698

$11,064

$11,368

$21,296

$20,839

$3,222

$10,358

$3,099



Customer Service Rep

Senior Facility Worker

Facilities Worker

Receptionist

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$35,901

$24,125

$20,545

$13,798

$2,200

$2,100

$2,000

$1,900

$1,900

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,600

$600

$300

$300

$100

$3,061

$5,820

$7,500

$7,075

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



