Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager*		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$173,192	\$37,187
Director Of Maintenance		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$137,044	\$24,619
Dir Of Transportation		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$128,710	\$34,193
Dir Of Planning		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$122,687	\$28,093
Dir Of Finance		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$113,670	\$26,958
Sr Mgr Hr		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$108,304	\$14,331
Sr Mgr Marketing		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$96,790	\$19,747
Senior Mgr It		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$93,219	\$13,187
Sr Mgr Accounting		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$88,903	\$18,480
Sr Mgr Maintenance		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$85,552	\$11,989
Assit Facilities Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$83,189	\$13,785
Mgr Safety/Training		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$82,288	\$17,645
Sr Mgr Maintenance		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$82,264	\$23,190
Mgr Transportation		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$80,827	\$17,870
Sr Mgr Fac/Stores/Prcur		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$78,516	\$11,215
Training Coordinator		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$76,732	\$16,982
Admin Services/Civil Rights		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$76,641	\$17,202

Sr Accounting Assistant	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$75,557	\$20,260
Facilities Superintendent	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$72,980	\$27,442
Customer Service Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$72,337	\$7,754
Planner	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$70,061	\$16,323
Assistant To General Manager	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$68,151	\$18,148
Buyer	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$66,236	\$18,935
Lead Data Processing & Analysis Spec	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$61,362	\$12,888
Payroll Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$60,261	\$19,039
Hr Specialist	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$60,224	\$5,772
Senior Customer Services Rep	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$59,197	\$6,821
Exec Secretary	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$56,739	\$13,432
Bus Operator	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$56,628	\$19,568
Help Desk/User Support	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$56,562	\$23,598
Chief Scheduler	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$53,887	\$21,097
Assistant Scheduler	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$53,886	\$14,850
Bus Operator	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$53,805	\$10,656
Ada Specialist	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$53,683	\$12,189
Ada Specialist	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$53,663	\$17,458

Customer Serv Rep	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$52,496	\$7,222
Admin Assistant II	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$51,939	\$20,108
Bus Operator	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$51,878	\$11,904
Customer Serv Rep	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$51,402	\$12,036
Bus Operator	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$50,985	\$16,076
Payroll Specialist	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$49,789	\$17,771
Bus Operator	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$49,161	\$10,591
Store Keeper	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$48,624	\$18,426
Store Keeper	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$47,271	\$18,426
Bus Operator	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$47,250	\$11,119
Transportation Coordinator	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$45,467	\$11,698
Bus Operator	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$45,338	\$11,064
Data Proc Specialist	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$42,090	\$11,368
Lead Custodian	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$41,551	\$21,296
Custodian	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$39,834	\$20,839
Customer Service Rep	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$39,117	\$3,222
Customer Service Rep	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$37,559	\$10,358
Customer Service Rep	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$36,345	\$3,099

Customer Service Rep	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$35,901	\$3,061
Senior Facility Worker	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$24,125	\$5,820
Facilities Worker	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$20,545	\$7,500
Receptionist	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$13,798	\$7,075
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$2,200	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$2,100	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$2,000	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$1,900	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$1,900	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$1,800	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$1,800	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$1,800	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$1,600	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$600	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$300	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$300	\$0
Board Member	Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Administration	\$100	\$0